Flyway Network Sites in Russia

Sitecode

Name of Site

EAAF001
EAAF020
EAAF021
EAAF022
EAAF023
EAAF035
EAAF036
EAAF037
EAAF038
EAAF039

Moroshechnaya Estuary

Daursky Nature Reserve

Khingansky Nature Reserve and Ganukan Game Reserve
Kytalyk Nature Reserve

Lake Khanka Nature Reserve

Biosphere Reserve and Zapovednik "T aimyrski"

Ulug-kol in Khakaskiy Zapovednik

Lena Delta

Selenga Delta in Lake Baikal

ToreyLakes

Total Number of Sites : 10

N

W<¢>E

S

Kilometers
0 250 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Coordinate System: Asia North Lambert Conformal Coni¢

\035

036

038

\022
\037

001;

021

020

039 ;023

© East Asian - Australasian Flyway Partiiership, Updated July, 2020 !

s

.
-
7-1.4

EAAFP





