

Flyway Network Sites in Russia

Sitecode	Name of Site
EAAF001	Moroshechnaya Estuary
EAAF020	Daursky Nature Reserve
EAAF021	Khingansky Nature Reserve and Ganukan Game Reserve
EAAF022	Kytalyk Nature Reserve
EAAF023	Lake Khanka Nature Reserve
EAAF035	Biosphere Reserve and Zapovednik "Taimyrski"
EAAF036	Ulug-kol in Khakaskiy Zapovednik
EAAF037	Lena Delta
EAAF038	Selenga Delta in Lake Baikal
EAAF039	Torey Lakes
Total Number of Sites : 10	

